TEXAS JOE BLACK CUP MATCHES
TOP 20 ALL-TIME INDIVIDUAL POINT LEADERS

OVERALL RECOARD 1981-2025
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Player

Doan, Cameron
McDonald, Ken
Miller, Lindy
Epps, Charlie
Buckman, Brent
Coward, Mark
Dear, Terry
Glanton, Ronny
Baker, Carl
Arthur, Perry
Skaggs, Wes
Headley, Adam
Passons, Benny
Patton, Britt
Arnett, Ricky
Elliott, Bob
Harris, Billy
Lardon, Brad
Sikes, John

von Hoffmann, David

Years Played

00, 02-25

91-92,95-09, 11-13

85-95,97-02, 04-07, 10

81-90, 95-96, 98-99

82-90, 92-96

88-90, 92, 94-01

84-86, 88-94, 96, 99, 03

89, 90, 92, 94,-95, 00, 02, 04, 06-07, 09-10, 12, 17-19
87-88, 90, 92-93, 95-96, 99-00, 06, 08
96-04, 09, 11, 12

04,07, 08-17

13-25

81-93

05-11, 15-16, 18-19

00-04, 06, 08, 10-12, 14-17

82, 84, 87-89, 91-93, 96-97, 99, 01
02,03, 05-11, 13-17, 19-20

07, 08, 10-15

11-16, 18-22

10, 13-17, 1925

(W-L-T)
39-22-11

35-20-7
31-29-5
26-14-1
24-13-4
22-8-5
22-11-5
21-22-4
19-8-6
19-12-4
17-11-8
18-12-6
18-15-5
19-10-3
16-18-8
18-13-3
16-24-5
17-5-2
15-12-5

16-16-2

Updated: November 21, 2025

Total Points Point %
44.5 62%
385 62%
335 52%
26.5 65%
26.0 63%
24.5 70%
24.5 64%
23.0 49%
22.0 67%
21.0 60%
21.0 58%
21.0 58%
20.5 54%
20.5 64%
20.0 48%
19.5 57%
18.5 41%
18.0 75%
17.5 55%

17 50%



